Overall Placement by Total Time

Overall SASS

Match: 10/29/2016
Berwick Shoot

Class Time

Time Finish Number Alias Category Gender Final Time Finish State
1 104,084Cillbeast 49er M 199.86 1 NH
2 70,309 Flyrod Elder Statesman M 234.85 1 MA
3 100,011Sleepy Floyd Classic Cowboy M 368.17 1 NH
4 58,804 Jimmy Reb Range Moron M 371.08 1 ME
5 100,068Grammie Phoenix Ladies Silver Senior F 405.48 1 NH
6 54,413 Armadillo Bill Silver Senior M 426.77 1 ME
7 85,826 Matchlock Senior Duelist M DNF 1 NH
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Category Placement by Total Time

Match: 10/29/2016

Berwick Shoot

Category Overall
Category Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time Time Finish State
Classic Cowboy

1 100,011 Sleepy Floyd 368.17 3 NH
Elder Statesman

1 70,309 Flyrod 234.85 2 MA
49er

1 104,084 Cillbeast 199.86 1 NH
Ladies Silver Senior

1 100,068 Grammie Phoenix 405.48 5 NH
Senior Duelist

1 85,826 Matchlock DNF 7 NH
Silver Senior

1 54,413 Armadillo Bill 426.77 6 ME
Range Moron

1 58,804 Jimmy Reb 371.08 4 ME




